
SUB12

2105 BENKHOUYA LAHIB ANAS 500m AA TUROLENSE
2728 ROMAN BLANCO GALA 500m ADA ZUERA
2694 PERIANES NARBUTAITE ALANA 500m ADA ZUERA
2570 BELLÉS CASADO NEUS 500m ALAS
2627 IBAÑEZ DEL MORAL MARA 500m ALAS
2151 LOU GRACIA MIGUEL 500m ALAS
2016 GARCIA MARCEN ROBERTO 500m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2039 GIRALDA CARBO AMIN 500m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2043 GARCÍA PEREZ HÉCTOR 500m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2048 SOLÍS LÓPEZ MIGUEL 500m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2163 LEORZA ANSÓN IBAI 500m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2431 TINOCO JIMÉNEZ CARMEN 500m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2523 GIMENO GÓMEZ YESSAELA ISIRET 500m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2526 MARTIN GRAO JULIA 500m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2533 RODRÍGUEZ SOLANAS LUCÍA 500m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2541 OTIN MIRO ABRIL 500m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2546 IZQUIERDO SIERRA ADRIANA 500m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2548 GONZÁLEZ MORENO ANDREA 500m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2187 PALACIOS BONILLA SERGIO 500m ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
2189 RUIZ GREGORIO ANDRÉS 500m ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
2191 CAJAL RODRÍGUEZ LEO 500m ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
2133 VERDIER LORIGADOS JOAQUIN 500m ATLETISMO PEDROLA
2196 FERRER PELLICER SIMON 500m CAS
2595 ARROYO BERNAL PAULA 500m C. A. UTEBO
2090 BERNÉ VAL LUCAS 500m C. A. UTEBO
2596 LE GOFF ALONSO CHLOE 500m C. A. UTEBO
2176 ARANDA PINA ADRIAN 500m C.A. SAN JOSE
2645 LOPEZ PIRC SARA 500m C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
2140 BLASCO GLARIA ANDRES 500m C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
2057 IBAÑEZ ROMANILLOS SAMUEL 500m CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2559 DE LA CRUZ MURILLO CLARA 500m CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2201 MILAGRO RAMO NICOLAS 500m CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
2670 BELTRAN GARCÍA VALERIA 500m E D CA CUARTE
2638 LORENTE BRAVO LUCÍA 500m E D CA CUARTE
2637 MARTIN SAINZ-AJA LAIA 500m E D CA CUARTE
2658 NAVARRO HOMPANERA LUCIA 500m E D CA CUARTE
2117 ESCRIBANO ROMERO JAVIER 500m E D CA CUARTE
2144 Millo Cuadrat Javier 500m escuela zenit
2800 SEBASTIÁN LORENTE CELIA 500m escuela zenit
2653 Andreu Calvo María 500m escuela zenit
2158 Sangüesa Lazaro Jaime 500m escuela zenit
2078 RASAL CALVE JORGE 500m MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2081 CARRILLO SALMERON DARIO 500m MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2584 GASCA GRACIA MAIA 500m MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2500 ALEMAN COARASA KENIA 500m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2010 BURGOS MINGUEZ DAVID 500m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2005 PIQUERAS BORNODABA MARTIN 500m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2075 TAJAHUERCE GALLEGO QUIQUE 500m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2101 BELLIDO AGUDO JAVIER 60m AA TUROLENSE
2106 ROYO AMO MARIO 60m AA TUROLENSE
2177 CHUECA LOPEZ PABLO 60m ADA ZUERA
2568 GARCIA MUÑÍO OLIVIA 60m ALAS
2569 BELLÉS CASADO LARA 60m ALAS
2622 PERA LÓPEZ ELIA 60m ALAS
2623 GONZÁLEZ GASCÓN LUCÍA 60m ALAS
2626 SANDEZ SEBASTIÁN CLAUDIA 60m ALAS
2629 QUIÑONES SÁNCHEZ CELIA 60m ALAS



2180 DEL CUETO LARRODERA MARTÍN 60m ALAS
2200 SWINDLEHURST GUERRERO MARCO 60m ALAS
2024 ORTE MOLINER IAN 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2025 MARIN LAFUENTE ADRIANO 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2035 JIMÉNEZ CANTILLO ADRIÁN 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2036 SÁNCHEZ LAFITA JORGE 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2041 ZUGAZA SANCHEZ JULIO 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2045 CALLEJA SANTIAGO IZAN 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2051 MOROS ANTORAN ADRIAN 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2524 ASSO SÁNCHEZ VALENTINA 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2521 FIOL YUSTE ALBA 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2522 GARCÍA TEJEDOR JIMENA 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2525 RODRIGO DEZA PAULA 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2534 KRUS VILLAS CELIA 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2540 MIÑANO MATZEN ALBA 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2542 BROCENO CIRIA MENCIA 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2543 ELIAS BAETA LUCIA 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2545 LLORENTE GARCÍA JULIA 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2553 GIL SALVADOR SOFIA 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2720 AGESTA BROTO NICOLE 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2721 AGESTA BROTO EVELYN 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2722 PÉREZ DE SAN JUAN VICTORIA 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2723 CURCAN STANCIU SOFIA 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2029 BLANCAS CAMPOS ALEX 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2052 ORDOÑEZ IBARDO PABLO 60m ALCAMPO SCORPIO 72
2192 NICOARA NICOARA VICTOR MATEO 60m ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
2706 RELANCIO BALSA OLIVIA 60m ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
2707 VILCHEZ POZA JARA 60m ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
2163 GRACIA MALÓN ÓSCAR 60m C. A. UTEBO
2597 ANDOH AGYEI MARIA NAANA 60m C. A. UTEBO
2070 GONZALEZ CRUSELLAS MARIO 60m C.A. SAN JOSE
2152 CORNEJO RIPOL NOAH 60m C.A. SAN JOSE
2071 LECHA FLOREA ADRIAN 60m C.A. SAN JOSE
2665 MUÑOZ AINARA 60m C.A. SAN JOSE
2644 MARTIN SANCHEZ INES 60m C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
2647 DOMINGUEZ BLASCO ARA 60m C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
2137 HENARES SERANTES LUCAS 60m C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
2138 TENIAS RODRIGUEZ JAVIER 60m C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
2696 DIAZ GARCIA SARA EMPERATRIZ 60m C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
2725 GIMENEZ ROMEO JULIA 60m C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
2136 MARTIN SANCHEZ MARIO 60m C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
2182 SANCHEZ VILLAROYA ENZO 60m C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
2054 ISO BLASCO RUBEN 60m CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2065 LAUSIN GUITIERREZ MATEO 60m CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2564 HERNANDEZ FERRERUELA NOA 60m CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2060 HERNANDEZ CASANOVA ADRIAN 60m CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2565 HORVAT      SOFIA 60m CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2716 SORIANO VARGAS INES 60m CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
2657 CANALEJO NAVARRO IRIA 60m E D CA CUARTE
2668 GARCÍA-MORENO CERRATO MARÍA 60m E D CA CUARTE
2660 MARZAL MOZOTA EMMA 60m E D CA CUARTE
2669 PULIDO RUESCA MARTINA 60m E D CA CUARTE
2116 MARTIN FALCON ALEJANDRO 60m E D CA CUARTE
2154 PALACIO DIESTRE ALEJANDRO 60m E D CA CUARTE
2671 LOUZAN GONZALEZ JIMENA 60m E D CA CUARTE
2652 CALZÓN LAIN ANGELA 60m escuela zenit
2145 ARĖJULA VELASCO MARTÍN 60m escuela zenit
2677 Vindel Garcia Miranda 60m escuela zenit
2648 Longares Pola Inés 60m escuela zenit



2678 ARMENDARIZ GASCON ANA 60m escuela zenit
2697 PORROCHE VILLAGRASA LEYRE 60m escuela zenit
2683 Lopez Perez-Navarro Marbore 60m escuela zenit
2678 ARMENDARIZ GASCON ANA 60m escuela zenit
2583 TORRES MONTAÑES SABINA 60m MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2587 AMARAL VEIGAS MARTINA 60m MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2592 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ ANGELA 60m MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2719 FERRER ALONSO CARLOTA 60m MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2083 FERNANDEZ GARCÍA ERIC 60m MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2579 SUAREZ SANCHEZ AMANDA 60m MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2588 MARTINEZ UBICO ARA 60m MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2591 VILELA LUÑO CARMEN 60m MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2080 SERRANO COMENGE ADRIAN 60m MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2013 LAMUELA REVUELYA ALEX 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2503 ALVAREZ ALBERT MARTINA 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2014 RECAJ AMPUDIA JORGE 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2518 VILLAFRUELA RODRIGUEZ ANA 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2511 MOLINA CARRERAS LENA 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2073 SANZ VICENTE TRISTAN 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2509 ESTEBAN IZQUIERDO SARA 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2673 COLLAZO ELTORO MARINA 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2517 ARCEDIANO BERTOMEU VERA 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2578 BAILO DE CASTRO JIMENA 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2149 MADORRAN PEINADO BRUNO 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2632 PEREZ FERNANDEZ CARLOTA 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2514 GABAS GRASA MATILDA 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2675 ORIOL ESTEVA IRENE 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2159 BENITO GHEORGHE ARES 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2160 MARRACO LOREN DIEGO 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2011 VIRUETE VILLAROCHA DIEGO 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2654 BERRUECO DESENTRE JULIA 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2507 VASILESCU BERTEANU NOA MARIA 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2655 MONGE LASTANAO ADRIANA 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2506 ESCUDERO GIMENO ELENA 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2505 FUENTES CABALLERO ALBA 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2504 GURRIA HUERTA NORA 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2501 ZAPIRAIN NUENO ALBA 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2516 TOMAS PRADAS THAIS 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2155 ORIOL ESTEVA ANDRES 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2513 LACAMBRA SANCHEZ ABRIL 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2001 RUBIO ALCIVAR AIMAR 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2113 MIRANDA SERRANO ALBERTO 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2515 GALINDO ASENSIO BLANCA 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2012 GALINDO ASENSIO PABLO 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2674 ZAMORA MUÑOZ EMMA 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2575 ANDRES SUBIAS DANIELA 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2630 CRESPO PLUMED IRENE 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2631 ADAN RUBIO SARA 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2147 CASADO ABAD CARLOS 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2000 MARCO DE TORRES JAIME 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2003 CASTRO RODRIGUEZ DANIEL 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2156 ITURRIOZ PIEDRAFITA ISAAC 60m ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2563 GARCIA ZIRBO NAIARA 60m CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2556 PIEDRAHITA OYOLA MARIA JOSE 60m CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2066 STOICA STOICA YANIS 60m CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2064 PLANO ORTE BRUNO 60m CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2607 GARCIA VICENTE AITANA 60mv AA TUROLENSE
2097 FANDOS ROMERO MARCOS 60mv AA TUROLENSE
2691 POLANCO GRACIA IRENE 60mv ADA ZUERA



2692 RUIZ GARC MARTINA 60mv ADA ZUERA
2617 LOBÁN CAPILLA AROA 60mv ALAS
2618 BARRADO PÉ MARINA 60mv ALAS
2567 AMBROJ CATIVIELA ALBA 60mv ALAS
2571 AZNAR TORRES ISELLA 60mv ALAS
2031 LAMANA MARTINEZ MARTIN 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2032 MUTOMBO ALCAINE KENZO 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2037 FALCÓN SUÑER ISAAC 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2519 MORALES NOVELLON INÉS 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2527 SORRIBAS MARTÍNEZ MARÍA 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2539 BLASCO MONFORT VEGA 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2549 MEDRANO GIMÉNEZ LAIA 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2020 MARTÍN GARCÍA IZAN 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2023 SIESO MAZA PABLO 60mv ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2708 MARTÍNEZ ALLOZA CARLOTA 60mv ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
2086 LÓPEZ ANDIA NOÉ 60mv C. A. UTEBO
2087 JOVANI SENOVILLA ÁLVARO 60mv C. A. UTEBO
2114 RUIZ CEBOLLADA IBER 60mv C.A. SAN JOSE
2199 GASCA ALCALA HECTOR 60mv C.A. SAN JOSE
2574 CATIVIELA VILLAR MARTINA 60mv C.A. SAN JOSE
2680 NACARINO ESPINO JARA 60mv C.A. SAN JOSE
2687 GRACIA PEREZ SARA 60mv C.A. SAN JOSE
2139 ANSON BENEYTO GUILLERMO 60mv C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
2561 DODU DODU ERIKA 60mv CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2560 MORALES LOPEZ EMMA 60mv CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2056 IBAÑEZ ROMANILLOS SAUL 60mv CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2058 POBO PÉREZ LUCAS 60mv CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2198 NAVARRO NAVARRO ÁLVARO 60mv CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2714 MUÑOZ SUBIJANA PAULA 60mv CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
2193 USON FERNANDEZ-PACHECO MATEO 60mv CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
2659 LOMBRAÑA JOVEN CARLA 60mv E D CA CUARTE
2635 LOPEZ-SANVICENTE CLEMENTE CARMEN 60mv E D CA CUARTE
2661 SERRANO ANTON ALEJANDRA 60mv E D CA CUARTE
2634 ELVIRA GARCÍA ZOE 60mv E D CA CUARTE
2688 Hidalgo Hernando Vera 60mv escuela zenit
2161 Colás Espinosa Yago 60mv escuela zenit
2586 MILLAN MARAZUELA TERESA 60mv MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2589 CALVETE QUINTANILLA ELENA 60mv MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2582 ROMERO TORREÑO VALERIA 60mv MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2077 TOVAR EREÑA DAVID 60mv MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2079 LOZANO BALLARIN MARIO 60mv MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2157 ALMAU TRAMULLAS JOEL 60mv ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2008 PEINADO PLAZA LUCAS 60mv ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2004 BLASCO OROS OSCAR 60mv ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2072 PARRA ROLDAN ARDAN 60mv ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2512 CAÑADA PEREZ CLAUDIA 60mv ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2633 BALLESTEROS JIMENEZ DANIELA 60mv ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2007 ESCUIN GONZALEZ HUGO 60mv ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2148 GARIJO PEREZ IVAN 60mv ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2105 BENKHOUYA LAHIB ANAS Altura AA TUROLENSE
2097 FANDOS ROMERO MARCOS Altura AA TUROLENSE
2178 LAHUERTA REBENAQUE OLIVER Altura ADA ZUERA
2621 LÓPEZ PÉREZ ESTHER Altura ALAS
2623 GONZÁLEZ GASCÓN LUCÍA Altura ALAS
2571 AZNAR TORRES ISELLA Altura ALAS
2022 MENA LIZANO ETHAN Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2520 SOUSA VALERA HELENA Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2540 MIÑANO MATZEN ALBA Altura ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2190 CAJAL RODRÍGUEZ JUAN Altura ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA



2708 MARTÍNEZ ALLOZA CARLOTA Altura ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
2131 HEDHLI SAHUN PABLO Altura ATLETISMO PEDROLA
2597 ANDOH AGYEI MARIA NAANA Altura C. A. UTEBO
2089 NÚÑEZ GARCÍA LUCA Altura C. A. UTEBO
2679 MARTIN SAQUES LUCIA Altura C.A. SAN JOSE
2199 GASCA ALCALA HECTOR Altura C.A. SAN JOSE
2687 GRACIA PEREZ SARA Altura C.A. SAN JOSE
2643 HERNANDEZ ROCHE EVA Altura C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
2142 GIMENO ANTON DIEGO Altura C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
2558 ALVAREZ JARQUIEN LUISANA Altura CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2557 ALMAZÁN ARTAL AINHOA Altura CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2060 HERNANDEZ CASANOVA ADRIAN Altura CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2714 MUÑOZ SUBIJANA PAULA Altura CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
2193 USON FERNANDEZ-PACHECO MATEO Altura CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
2670 BELTRAN GARCÍA VALERIA Altura E D CA CUARTE
2634 ELVIRA GARCÍA ZOE Altura E D CA CUARTE
2648 Longares Pola Inés Altura escuela zenit
2697 PORROCHE VILLAGRASA LEYRE Altura escuela zenit
2688 Hidalgo Hernando Vera Altura escuela zenit
2582 ROMERO TORREÑO VALERIA Altura MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2580 TELLERIA KUHNEL CATALINA Altura MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2079 LOZANO BALLARIN MARIO Altura MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2576 RUBIO LATORRE MARIA Altura ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2002 CANALAS NADAL ANDER Altura ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2007 ESCUIN GONZALEZ HUGO Altura ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2602 MONTON SELVI CARLA Jabalina AA TUROLENSE
2604 VILLARROYA GOMEZ LAURA Jabalina AA TUROLENSE
2177 CHUECA LOPEZ PABLO Jabalina ADA ZUERA
2068 DOMINGUEZ VERA MARTIN Jabalina ALAS
2112 PEREZ MUÑOZ RUBEN Jabalina ALAS
2629 QUIÑONES SÁNCHEZ CELIA Jabalina ALAS
2015 VIÑAS DEL REY NICOLÁS Jabalina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2020 MARTÍN GARCÍA IZAN Jabalina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2037 FALCÓN SUÑER ISAAC Jabalina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2192 NICOARA NICOARA VICTOR MATEO Jabalina ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
2129 LUNA GONZALEZ NARCISO Jabalina ATLETISMO PEDROLA
2196 FERRER PELLICER SIMON Jabalina CAS
2598 COBOS ROMÁN ANA Jabalina C. A. UTEBO
2596 LE GOFF ALONSO CHLOE Jabalina C. A. UTEBO
2181 FORNIES RODRIGUEZ PABLO Jabalina C.A. SAN JOSE
2070 GONZALEZ CRUSELLAS MARIO Jabalina C.A. SAN JOSE
2071 LECHA FLOREA ADRIAN Jabalina C.A. SAN JOSE
2136 MARTIN SANCHEZ MARIO Jabalina C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
2141 GONZALEZ MARTIN MATEO Jabalina C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
2647 DOMINGUEZ BLASCO ARA Jabalina C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
2062 MILLAN LOPEZ ENRIQUE Jabalina CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
6067 STOICA STOICA KEVIN Jabalina CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2564 HERNANDEZ FERRERUELA NOA Jabalina CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2713 IZUEL SALAS AFRICA Jabalina CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
2716 SORIANO VARGAS INES Jabalina CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
2659 LOMBRAÑA JOVEN CARLA Jabalina E D CA CUARTE
2638 LORENTE BRAVO LUCÍA Jabalina E D CA CUARTE
2669 PULIDO RUESCA MARTINA Jabalina E D CA CUARTE
2683 Lopez Perez-Navarro Marbore Jabalina escuela zenit
2800 SEBASTIÁN LORENTE CELIA Jabalina escuela zenit
2158 Sangüesa Lazaro Jaime Jabalina escuela zenit
2082 TERRADO CARCELLER FRANCHO Jabalina MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2579 SUAREZ SANCHEZ AMANDA Jabalina MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2084 FERRANDO SANCHEZ MARCOS Jabalina MARIANISTAS EL PILAR



2577 BARRIO FERNANDEZ IRIS Jabalina ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2009 MORALES ARGUAS MARIO Jabalina ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2672 SANTOS MEZQUITA ZAIRA Jabalina ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2099 TORTAJADA MARTIN MARTIN Longitud AA TUROLENSE
2608 CALVO MONFERRER ENMA Longitud AA TUROLENSE
2179 AZNAR VICENTE LORIEN Longitud ADA ZUERA
2694 PERIANES NARBUTAITE ALANA Longitud ADA ZUERA
2567 AMBROJ CATIVIELA ALBA Longitud ALAS
2624 RIPOLL DIEZ CARLA Longitud ALAS
2625 RIPOLL DIEZ VERA Longitud ALAS
2016 GARCIA MARCEN ROBERTO Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2023 SIESO MAZA PABLO Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2530 GASCÓN CALVO ALBA Longitud ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2188 MARTÍNEZ MARQUINA IAN Longitud ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
2189 RUIZ GREGORIO ANDRÉS Longitud ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
2135 MINGARRO ABREGO ANGEL Longitud ATLETISMO PEDROLA
2090 BERNÉ VAL LUCAS Longitud C. A. UTEBO
2087 JOVANI SENOVILLA ÁLVARO Longitud C. A. UTEBO
2115 BELIO LOZANO LUCAS Longitud C.A. SAN JOSE
2665 MUÑOZ AINARA Longitud C.A. SAN JOSE
2680 NACARINO ESPINO JARA Longitud C.A. SAN JOSE
2645 LOPEZ PIRC SARA Longitud C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
2138 TENIAS RODRIGUEZ JAVIER Longitud C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
2696 DIAZ GARCIA SARA EMPERATRIZ Longitud C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
2560 MORALES LOPEZ EMMA Longitud CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2056 IBAÑEZ ROMANILLOS SAUL Longitud CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2066 STOICA STOICA YANIS Longitud CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2726 TENA BIELSA DANIELA Longitud CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
2715 MELERO ALAEZ ELENA Longitud CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
2717 MARCILLA PARDILLOS IRENE Longitud CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
2637 MARTIN SAINZ-AJA LAIA Longitud E D CA CUARTE
2658 NAVARRO HOMPANERA LUCIA Longitud E D CA CUARTE
2154 PALACIO DIESTRE ALEJANDRO Longitud E D CA CUARTE
2649 Casamian Monreal Vera Longitud escuela zenit
2677 Vindel Garcia Miranda Longitud escuela zenit
2676 Cardona Villafranca Leyre Longitud escuela zenit
2591 VILELA LUÑO CARMEN Longitud MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2085 CHEVALIER FUSTER MARTIN Longitud MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2080 SERRANO COMENGE ADRIAN Longitud MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2508 BONACHO ANDRES OLIVIA Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2510 MAICAS FERNANDEZ JULIA Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2010 BURGOS MINGUEZ DAVID Longitud ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2096 ALLOZA GONZALEZ AIMAR Peso AA TUROLENSE
2692 RUIZ GARC MARTINA Peso ADA ZUERA
2617 LOBÁN CAPILLA AROA Peso ALAS
2618 BARRADO PÉ MARINA Peso ALAS
2626 SANDEZ SEBASTIÁN CLAUDIA Peso ALAS
2029 BLANCAS CAMPOS ALEX Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2039 GIRALDA CARBO AMIN Peso ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2706 RELANCIO BALSA OLIVIA Peso ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
2707 VILCHEZ POZA JARA Peso ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
2163 GRACIA MALÓN ÓSCAR Peso C. A. UTEBO
2572 COLAS ESCUDERO VEGA Peso C.A. SAN JOSE
2667 CASTILLA FELIBERT LUCIA Peso C.A. SAN JOSE
2114 RUIZ CEBOLLADA IBER Peso C.A. SAN JOSE
2646 VAL ABAD MARCELA Peso C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
2182 SANCHEZ VILLAROYA ENZO Peso C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
2139 ANSON BENEYTO GUILLERMO Peso C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
2054 ISO BLASCO RUBEN Peso CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ



2563 GARCIA ZIRBO NAIARA Peso CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2057 IBAÑEZ ROMANILLOS SAMUEL Peso CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2201 MILAGRO RAMO NICOLAS Peso CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
2671 LOUZAN GONZALEZ JIMENA Peso E D CA CUARTE
2635 LOPEZ-SANVICENTE CLEMENTE CARMEN Peso E D CA CUARTE
2661 SERRANO ANTON ALEJANDRA Peso E D CA CUARTE
2143 FRANCÉS LUNA JORGE Peso escuela zenit
2682 Arnas Cano Maria Peso escuela zenit
2077 TOVAR EREÑA DAVID Peso MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2584 GASCA GRACIA MAIA Peso MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2588 MARTINEZ UBICO ARA Peso MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2076 PARRA ROLDAN LORIEN Peso ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2502 GARCIA GARCIA ABRIL Peso ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2006 TREBOL LIPE CRISTIAN Peso ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2101 BELLIDO AGUDO JAVIER RELEVO AA TUROLENSE
2106 ROYO AMO MARIO RELEVO AA TUROLENSE
2602 MONTON SELVI CARLA RELEVO AA TUROLENSE
2604 VILLARROYA GOMEZ LAURA RELEVO AA TUROLENSE
2099 TORTAJADA MARTIN MARTIN RELEVO AA TUROLENSE
2608 CALVO MONFERRER ENMA RELEVO AA TUROLENSE
2607 GARCIA VICENTE AITANA RELEVO AA TUROLENSE
2096 ALLOZA GONZALEZ AIMAR RELEVO AA TUROLENSE
2178 LAHUERTA REBENAQUE OLIVER RELEVO ADA ZUERA
2179 AZNAR VICENTE LORIEN RELEVO ADA ZUERA
2691 POLANCO GRACIA IRENE RELEVO ADA ZUERA
2728 ROMAN BLANCO GALA RELEVO ADA ZUERA
2568 GARCIA MUÑÍO OLIVIA RELEVO ALAS
2621 LÓPEZ PÉREZ ESTHER RELEVO ALAS
2624 RIPOLL DIEZ CARLA RELEVO ALAS
2625 RIPOLL DIEZ VERA RELEVO ALAS
2627 IBAÑEZ DEL MORAL MARA RELEVO ALAS
2068 DOMINGUEZ VERA MARTIN RELEVO ALAS
2151 LOU GRACIA MIGUEL RELEVO ALAS
2112 PEREZ MUÑOZ RUBEN RELEVO ALAS
2015 VIÑAS DEL REY NICOLÁS RELEVO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2022 MENA LIZANO ETHAN RELEVO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2024 ORTE MOLINER IAN RELEVO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2031 LAMANA MARTINEZ MARTIN RELEVO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2051 MOROS ANTORAN ADRIAN RELEVO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2520 SOUSA VALERA HELENA RELEVO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2530 GASCÓN CALVO ALBA RELEVO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2534 KRUS VILLAS CELIA RELEVO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2187 PALACIOS BONILLA SERGIO RELEVO ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
2188 MARTÍNEZ MARQUINA IAN RELEVO ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
2190 CAJAL RODRÍGUEZ JUAN RELEVO ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
2191 CAJAL RODRÍGUEZ LEO RELEVO ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
2129 LUNA GONZALEZ NARCISO RELEVO ATLETISMO PEDROLA
2131 HEDHLI SAHUN PABLO RELEVO ATLETISMO PEDROLA
2135 MINGARRO ABREGO ANGEL RELEVO ATLETISMO PEDROLA
2133 VERDIER LORIGADOS JOAQUIN RELEVO ATLETISMO PEDROLA
2595 ARROYO BERNAL PAULA RELEVO C. A. UTEBO
2598 COBOS ROMÁN ANA RELEVO C. A. UTEBO
2089 NÚÑEZ GARCÍA LUCA RELEVO C. A. UTEBO
2086 LÓPEZ ANDIA NOÉ RELEVO C. A. UTEBO
2115 BELIO LOZANO LUCAS RELEVO C.A. SAN JOSE
2152 CORNEJO RIPOL NOAH RELEVO C.A. SAN JOSE
2176 ARANDA PINA ADRIAN RELEVO C.A. SAN JOSE
2181 FORNIES RODRIGUEZ PABLO RELEVO C.A. SAN JOSE
2572 COLAS ESCUDERO VEGA RELEVO C.A. SAN JOSE



2574 CATIVIELA VILLAR MARTINA RELEVO C.A. SAN JOSE
2667 CASTILLA FELIBERT LUCIA RELEVO C.A. SAN JOSE
2679 MARTIN SAQUES LUCIA RELEVO C.A. SAN JOSE
2643 HERNANDEZ ROCHE EVA RELEVO C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
2644 MARTIN SANCHEZ INES RELEVO C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
2646 VAL ABAD MARCELA RELEVO C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
2137 HENARES SERANTES LUCAS RELEVO C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
2140 BLASCO GLARIA ANDRES RELEVO C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
2141 GONZALEZ MARTIN MATEO RELEVO C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
2142 GIMENO ANTON DIEGO RELEVO C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
2725 GIMENEZ ROMEO JULIA RELEVO C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
2062 MILLAN LOPEZ ENRIQUE RELEVO CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2558 ALVAREZ JARQUIEN LUISANA RELEVO CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2561 DODU DODU ERIKA RELEVO CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2556 PIEDRAHITA OYOLA MARIA JOSE RELEVO CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2557 ALMAZÁN ARTAL AINHOA RELEVO CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2559 DE LA CRUZ MURILLO CLARA RELEVO CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
6067 STOICA STOICA KEVIN RELEVO CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2064 PLANO ORTE BRUNO RELEVO CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2726 TENA BIELSA DANIELA RELEVO CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
2713 IZUEL SALAS AFRICA RELEVO CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
2715 MELERO ALAEZ ELENA RELEVO CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
2717 MARCILLA PARDILLOS IRENE RELEVO CLUB ATLETISMO TRIALS
2652 CALZÓN LAIN ANGELA RELEVO escuela zenit
2143 FRANCÉS LUNA JORGE RELEVO escuela zenit
2682 Arnas Cano Maria RELEVO escuela zenit
2144 Millo Cuadrat Javier RELEVO escuela zenit
2649 Casamian Monreal Vera RELEVO escuela zenit
2653 Andreu Calvo María RELEVO escuela zenit
2676 Cardona Villafranca Leyre RELEVO escuela zenit
2145 ARĖJULA VELASCO MARTÍN RELEVO escuela zenit
2161 Colás Espinosa Yago RELEVO escuela zenit
2011 VIRUETE VILLAROCHA DIEGO RELEVO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2507 VASILESCU BERTEANU NOA MARIA RELEVO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2510 MAICAS FERNANDEZ JULIA RELEVO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2006 TREBOL LIPE CRISTIAN RELEVO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2512 CAÑADA PEREZ CLAUDIA RELEVO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2515 GALINDO ASENSIO BLANCA RELEVO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2630 CRESPO PLUMED IRENE RELEVO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2156 ITURRIOZ PIEDRAFITA ISAAC RELEVO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2657 CANALEJO NAVARRO IRIA Relevo 1 E D CA CUARTE
2668 GARCÍA-MORENO CERRATO MARÍA Relevo 1 E D CA CUARTE
2660 MARZAL MOZOTA EMMA Relevo 1 E D CA CUARTE
2116 MARTIN FALCON ALEJANDRO Relevo 1 E D CA CUARTE
2592 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ ANGELA RELEVO 1 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2719 FERRER ALONSO CARLOTA RELEVO 1 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2078 RASAL CALVE JORGE RELEVO 1 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2081 CARRILLO SALMERON DARIO RELEVO 1 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2580 TELLERIA KUHNEL CATALINA RELEVO 2 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2082 TERRADO CARCELLER FRANCHO RELEVO 2 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2084 FERRANDO SANCHEZ MARCOS RELEVO 2 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2085 CHEVALIER FUSTER MARTIN RELEVO 2 MARIANISTAS EL PILAR


